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198304280000
65390

04/28/1983
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* MINUTES OF
MEETING

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

24 352 Other:BOOK
12, PAGE 295,
BOOK 18,
PAGE 773,

198408220001
78460

08/22/1984
12:00:00 AM

BOB'S FARM
SUPPLY CO
INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 26 242 Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198411210002
45310

11/21/1984
12:00:00 AM

ATLAS
INDUSTRIAL
PAINTERS

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 26 796

199804200001
40081

04/20/1998
10:00:15 AM

BRASHER
LENA

MINUTES OF
MEETING

KENDRICK
CEMETERY

198007290000
83030

07/29/1980
12:00:00 AM

SHELBY CO.
COMMISSION

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 20 552

198107010000
71970

07/01/1981
12:00:00 AM

TIMBERLINE
POOLS INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 21 840

198505170001
09520

05/17/1985
12:00:00 AM

RIVERCHASE
SEWER
DIST(BD)

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 25 898

198512310002
89120

12/31/1985
12:00:00 AM

RAYDON
CONST CO
INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 29 480

198512310002
89110

12/31/1985
12:00:00 AM

RAYDON
CONST CO
INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 29 477

200802040000
43370

02/04/2008
09:54:10 AM

MT
MISSIONARY
OLIVE
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

FRONTIER
BANK

201311070004
39230

11/07/2013
10:10:11 AM

MAY RANDY MINUTES OF
MEETING

SHELBY
COUNTY BAR
MEETING

201402190000
44970

02/19/2014
08:49:43 AM

MICHELLES
STUDIO #5
LLC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

EBANKS
MICHELLE M

200703200001
28470

03/20/2007
04:12:49 PM

D & S
RENOVATION
INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

199902100000
57281

02/10/1999
12:10:10 AM

SHELBY
SPRINGS
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
ASSOCIATION

MINUTES OF
MEETING

SOUTHERN
HAULERS INC

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200101090000
07601

01/09/2001
08:32:45 AM

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDCIAL
SERV

MINUTES OF
MEETING

WEST
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDCIAL
SERV

200809120003
63280

09/12/2008
01:55:45 PM

DAVENTRY
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

MINUTES OF
MEETING



201010120003
39320

10/12/2010
02:07:46 PM

JIMMY
WILLIAMS
SPECIALIZED
SERVICES INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

201012210004
27960

12/21/2010
07:53:21 AM

FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

MINUTES OF
MEETING

201201110000
13640

01/11/2012
09:53:48 AM

GRAHAM JON
G

MINUTES OF
MEETING

CRIM LANDS
LTD
ANNEXATION

198012120001
41680

12/12/1980
12:00:00 AM

M.G. AUTRY
CONST CO
INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 21 69

198102270000
22750

02/27/1981
12:00:00 AM

LAMB CONST
CO INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

*NONE GIVEN* 21 279

200809260003
81030

09/26/2008
08:50:53 AM

PADEN R
SHAN

MINUTES OF
MEETING

WINFORD,
BRETT

201007220002
33340

07/22/2010
10:41:03 AM

MANNMAHON
LLC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

201610040003
63590

10/04/2016
01:42:48 PM

NOWLIN
CHARLES F

MINUTES OF
MEETING

CALDWELL
SANTUARY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

202209210003
63750

09/21/2022
09:21:15 AM

TOWN OF
WESTOVER

MINUTES OF
MEETING

202211170004
26070

11/17/2022
12:41:43 AM

SUNSET
PROPERTIES
LLC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

SKELTON
EARSEY
BRIAN

200809260003
81030

09/26/2008
08:50:53 AM

WINFORD
BRETT

MINUTES OF
MEETING

PADEN R
SHAN

201001050000
03450

01/05/2010
01:48:48 PM

TEARS
EMERGENCY
&
MEMBERSHIP
MEETING

MINUTES OF
MEETING

201301160000
22970

01/16/2013
03:16:49 PM

WESTERN
STEEL INC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

CASHION
WILLIAM B

201311070004
39230

11/07/2013
10:10:11 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY BAR
MEETING

MINUTES OF
MEETING

MAY RANDY


