Search									e= MINUT	ES OF ME	ETING;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198304280000 65390	04/28/1983 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		MINUTES OF MEETING	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	24	352				Other:BOOK 12, PAGE 295, BOOK 18, PAGE 773,
198408220001 78460	08/22/1984 12:00:00 AM	BOB'S FARM SUPPLY CO INC		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	26	242				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198411210002 45310	11/21/1984 12:00:00 AM	ATLAS INDUSTRIAL PAINTERS		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	26	796				
199804200001 40081	04/20/1998 10:00:15 AM	BRASHER LENA		MINUTES OF MEETING	KENDRICK CEMETERY						
198007290000 83030	07/29/1980 12:00:00 AM	SHELBY CO. COMMISSION		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	20	552				
198107010000 71970	07/01/1981 12:00:00 AM	TIMBERLINE POOLS INC		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	21	840				
198505170001 09520	05/17/1985 12:00:00 AM	RIVERCHASE SEWER DIST(BD)		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	25	898				
198512310002 89120	12/31/1985 12:00:00 AM	RAYDON CONST CO INC		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	29	480				
198512310002 89110	12/31/1985 12:00:00 AM	RAYDON CONST CO INC		MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	29	477				
200802040000 43370	02/04/2008 09:54:10 AM	MT MISSIONARY OLIVE BAPTIST CHURCH INC		MINUTES OF MEETING	FRONTIER BANK						
201311070004 39230	11/07/2013 10:10:11 AM	MAY RANDY		MINUTES OF MEETING	SHELBY COUNTY BAR MEETING						
201402190000 44970	02/19/2014 08:49:43 AM	MICHELLES STUDIO #5 LLC		MINUTES OF MEETING	EBANKS MICHELLE M						
200703200001 28470	03/20/2007 04:12:49 PM	D & S RENOVATION INC		MINUTES OF MEETING							
199902100000 57281	02/10/1999 12:10:10 AM	SHELBY SPRINGS MISSIONARY BAPTIST ASSOCIATION		MINUTES OF MEETING	SOUTHERN HAULERS INC						Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200101090000 07601	01/09/2001 08:32:45 AM	WEST SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDCIAL SERV		MINUTES OF MEETING	WEST SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDCIAL SERV						
200809120003 63280	09/12/2008 01:55:45 PM	DAVENTRY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION		MINUTES OF MEETING							

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
201010120003 39320	10/12/2010 02:07:46 PM	JIMMY WILLIAMS SPECIALIZED SERVICES INC	MINUTES OF MEETING					
201012210004 27960	12/21/2010 07:53:21 AM	FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER	MINUTES OF MEETING					
201201110000 13640	01/11/2012 09:53:48 AM	GRAHAM JON G	MINUTES OF MEETING	CRIM LANDS LTD ANNEXATION				
198012120001 41680	12/12/1980 12:00:00 AM	M.G. AUTRY CONST CO INC	MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	21	69		
198102270000 22750	02/27/1981 12:00:00 AM	LAMB CONST CO INC	MINUTES OF MEETING	*NONE GIVEN*	21	279		
200809260003 81030	09/26/2008 08:50:53 AM	PADEN R SHAN	MINUTES OF MEETING	WINFORD, BRETT				
201007220002 33340	07/22/2010 10:41:03 AM	MANNMAHON LLC	MINUTES OF MEETING					
201610040003 63590	10/04/2016 01:42:48 PM	NOWLIN CHARLES F	MINUTES OF MEETING	CALDWELL SANTUARY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC				
202209210003 63750	09/21/2022 09:21:15 AM	TOWN OF WESTOVER	MINUTES OF MEETING					
202211170004 26070	11/17/2022 12:41:43 AM	SUNSET PROPERTIES LLC	MINUTES OF MEETING	SKELTON EARSEY BRIAN				
200809260003 81030	09/26/2008 08:50:53 AM	WINFORD BRETT	MINUTES OF MEETING	PADEN R SHAN				
201001050000 03450	01/05/2010 01:48:48 PM	TEARS EMERGENCY & MEMBERSHIP MEETING	MINUTES OF MEETING					
201301160000 22970	01/16/2013 03:16:49 PM	WESTERN STEEL INC	MINUTES OF MEETING	CASHION WILLIAM B				
201311070004 39230	11/07/2013 10:10:11 AM	SHELBY COUNTY BAR MEETING	MINUTES OF MEETING	MAY RANDY				